
Štafety - 4 úseky 1. úsek štafety

Mareš Vít 0:31:19 Šritrová Lenka 1:13:34

Jeřábková Nina 0:31:38 Šimonová Majda 1:13:40

Hořák Jára 0:28:09 Podrábská Bětka 0:32:45 -2

Riby Rose 0:49:23 Martanová Lea 0:32:45 -2

Patka Jan 1:11:22 -2

Pavlíková Markéta 0:33:30 Novotný Jára ??

Martanová Elin 0:35:43 Ekert Tomáš ??

Tkáč Matěj 0:43:00

Poloprutská Lucie 0:40:23

Kubecová Kateřina 0:34:17

Podrábská Marie 0:41:15

Adamec Matrtin 0:59:22

Thořová Markéta 0:37:06

Pavlovec Dan 0:34:05

Baloghová Lída 0:56:59

Dejnožka Vojta 0:40:27

Hájková Anna 1:03:01

Thoř Tomáš 0:31:42

Nehasilová Veronika 0:52:34

Rokos Michal 1:01:28

Matějková Zuzana 0:48:17

Paroulek Lukáš 0:44:15

Růta Matyáš 1:08:26

Vitebská Eliška 1:22:28

Šklíbová Míša 1:22:28

Novotný Marek 0:37:43

Melichar Petr 0:31:37

Bradáč David disk

Bílý Jakub 0:37:02

Dolejší Kateřina 0:42:15

Šmaus Tonda 0:59:24

Linková Lucie 0:34:16

Vitebský Lukáš 0:47:12

Sokolářová Šárka disk
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Pořadí podle dosaženého času na úseku
1. a 4. úsek 2. a 3. úsek

1. Mareš Vít 0:31:19 1. Hořák Jára 0:28:09

2. Melichar Petr 0:31:37 2. Jeřábková Nina 0:31:38

3. Thoř Tomáš 0:31:42 3. Linková Lucie 0:34:16

4. Pavlíková Markéta 0:33:30 4. Martanová Elin 0:35:43

5. Pavlovec Dan 0:34:05 5. Bílý Jakub 0:37:02

6. Kubecová Kateřina 0:34:17 6. Dejnožka Vojta 0:40:27

7. Thořová Markéta 0:37:06 7. Podrábská Marie 0:41:15

8. Novotný Marek 0:37:43 8. Tkáč Matěj 0:43:00

9. Poloprutská Lucie 0:40:23 9. Vitebský Lukáš 0:47:12

10. Dolejší Kateřina 0:42:15 10. Nehasilová Veronika 0:52:34

11. Paroulek Lukáš 0:44:15 11. Baloghová Lída 0:56:59

12. Matějková Zuzana 0:48:17 12. Adamec Matrtin 0:59:22

13. Riby Rose 0:49:23 13. Rokos Michal 1:01:28

14. Šmaus Tonda 0:59:24 14. Růta Matyáš 1:08:26

15. Hájková Anna 1:03:01 15. Vitebská Eliška 1:22:28

Sokolářová Šárka disk 15. Šklíbová Míša 1:22:28

Bradáč David disk


